
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters
Grad. Certificate
Specialist
Doctoral
Graduate Guest

 269

Undergraduate
Graduate

 4,275

Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters
Grad. Certificate
Specialist
Doctoral
Graduate Guest

Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters
Grad. Certificate
Specialist
Doctoral
Graduate Guest

Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters
Grad. Certificate
Specialist
Doctoral
Graduate Guest

 32

 237
 469

 0

 1

 2,015  0
 490

 579
 981

 1,975

 281
 325
 28

 165
 1,216
 471

 110
 260
 678
 99

 271
 62
 6
 12
 23

 721
 1,296
 372
 945
 103
 22

 312
 252

 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 1
 6

 0

 0

 84
 91
 90

 123
 102
 0
 0
 0

 0

 13
 10
 10
 34
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 71
 80
 80
 89

 102
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 1
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 4,765
 2,015

 353
 670

 1,071
 2,098
 573

 1,216
 165
 28

 325
 281

 45
 120
 270
 712
 99

 271
 62
 6
 12
 23

 308
 549
 801

 1,385
 474
 945
 103
 22

 312
 252

 0
 1
 0
 1
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0  1
 6

By Career

By Class Level

By Full-Time

By Part-Time

By Unknown Academic Load

Bowling Green State University
Summer 2017, 15th Day

Headcount (HC) by Campus
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*Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites and E-Campus

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

Bowling Green State University
2175, 15th Day

Headcount (HC) by College and Career Report

TotalGraduateUndergraduateCollege/Other Categories**
Academic Enhancement  71  0  71
Arts and Sciences  1,094  507  1,601
Business Administration  467  258  725
Education and Human Development  979  753  1,732
Firelands College  368  0  368
Health and Human Services  592  152  744
Musical Arts  74  39  113
Technology  633  41  674
Guest  572  280  852

*Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites and E-Campus.
**Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if 
their plan codes involve multiple colleges. 

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research


