Bowling Green State University Summer 2017, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by Campus

	Bowling Green Campus*	Huron Campus	Total
Total Students	6,290	490	6,780
By Career			
Undergraduate Graduate	4,275 2,015	490 0	4,765 2,015
By Class Level			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	269 579 981 1,975 471 1,216 165 28 325 281	84 91 90 123 102 0 0 0	353 670 1,071 2,098 573 1,216 165 28 325 281
By Full-Time			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	32 110 260 678 99 271 62 6 12	13 10 10 34 0 0 0 0	45 120 270 712 99 271 62 6 12
By Part-Time			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	237 469 721 1,296 372 945 103 22 312 252	71 80 80 89 102 0 0 0	308 549 801 1,385 474 945 103 22 312 252
By Unknown Academic Load			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 6	0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 6

Ohio Resident	3,404	485	3,889
Non-Resident	871	5	876
Unknown	0	0	0
By Graduate Students by Reside	ncy		
Ohio Resident	1,468	0	1,468
Non-Resident	547	0	547
Unknown	0	0	0

Bowling Green State University 2175, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by College and Career Report

College/Other Categories**	<u>Undergraduate</u>	<u>Graduate</u>	<u>Total</u>
Academic Enhancement	71	0	71
Arts and Sciences	1,094	507	1,601
Business Administration	467	258	725
Education and Human Development	979	753	1,732
Firelands College	368	0	368
Health and Human Services	592	152	744
Musical Arts	74	39	113
Technology	633	41	674
Guest	572	280	852

^{*}Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites and E-Campus.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

^{**}Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if their plan codes involve multiple colleges.